

2014 No. 372

CHILDREN AND YOUNG PERSONS

**The Children (Performances and Activities) (Scotland)
Regulations 2014**

ISBN 978-0-11-102567-3

CORRECTION

Page 5, regulation 7, line two: "...other than the licencing authority..." should read "...other than the licensing authority...";

Page 10, regulation 27(1), line one: "...in performances, or rehearsals..." should read "...in performances or rehearsals...";

Page 13, in Schedule 1, Part 1, declaration 1(1): "...item 4(i) of..." should read "...item 4(a) of...";

Page 13, in Schedule 1, Part 1, declaration 1(2): "...item 4(i) of..." should read "...item 4(a) of...";

Page 13, in Schedule 1, Part 1, declaration 1(2): "...item 4(ii) of..." should read "...item 4(b) of...";

Page 13, in Schedule 1, Part 1, declaration 1(3): "...item 4(i) of..." should read "...item 4(a) of...";

Page 13, in Schedule 1, Part 1, declaration 1(3): "...item 4(ii) of..." should read "...item 4(b) of...";

Page 16, in Schedule 1, Annexe to Part 1, item 15, line 5: omit the first instance of "age of";

Page 18, in Schedule 1, Part 2, item 11(a), line four: "...was not required" should read "...was not required or other forms of employment,";

Page 18, in Schedule 1, Part 2, item 11: omit item 11(b); and

Page 18, in Schedule 1, Part 2, item 11: items (c) to (e) should be relettered items (b) to (d) respectively.

August 2016

PRINTED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, the Queen's Printer for Scotland